2019-2020 TAVNE Executive Board Roster


	Title/Name
	Work Address/Phone/Email

	ELECTED OFFICERS
	

	President
April Ernst
	April Ernst Consulting, LLC
210-391-0772 cell/work
aprilernst60@gmail.com


	President-Elect 
April Ernst 
	

	Vice-President
Korbi Berryhill 

	South Plains College
819 Gilbert 
Lubbock, TX 79416
(806) 716-4719
kberryhill@southplainscollege.edu

	Treasurer
Sally Samford 


	Austin Community College
4400 College Park Blvd 
Round Rock, TX 77665
(512) 223-0343
sallys@austincc.edu

	Recording Secretary
Becky Shuttlesworth 
	San Jacinto College South
13575 Beamer Road, 
Houston, TX 77089 
Becky.shuttlesworth@sjcd.edu

	Media/Communications Director
David Smith
	University of Texas at Arlington
701 S. Nedderman Drive
Arlington, TX 76019


	Parliamentarian
Dr. Jonas Nguh, PhD, MSN, FACHE, FNAP, NEA-BC, RN



	

	Standing Committee Chairpersons
	Work Address/Phone/Email

	Nominating Chair
Idotha Battle 
	


	Strategic Planning Chair
Allisa Cornelius, MSN, RN



	Odessa College 


(432) 335-6797
acornelius@odessa.edu

	Education Chair
Sandra McCrary-Marshall
	Austin Community College
3401 Webberville Road
Austin, TX 78702
(512) 223-5768
marshall@austincc.edu

	Public Relations Chair
Jane Lopes 



	Collin College
2200 W. University Drive 
McKinney, TX  75071
(972) 548-6875
JLopes@collin.edu

	Finance Committee Chair
Miki Mitchell


	Odessa College 

(432) 335-6390
mmitchell@odessa.edu

	Legislative Chair 
Kimberly Hebert, DNP, RN



	Brazosport College 
500 College Drive
Lake Jackson, Texas 77566
(979) 230-3428
Kimberly.hebert@brazosport.edu

	Ad Hoc Committee Appointments
	Work Address/Phone/Email

	NPAC:     April Ernst        
          
	

	TCNWS:  April Ernst

	

	NLAC: 
 
Kimberly Hebert
(Opening for another representative)

	




	ACE:       

Korbi Berryhill (info. first page)
Nancy Maebius 
April Ernst  (info. first page)
	Galen College of Nursing
7411 John Smith Drive, Suite 300
San Antonio, TX 78229
(210) 733-3056
(210) 219-9968 Cell
nmaebius@galencollege.edu

	Eligibility and Disciplinary Advisory Committee:  

Nicole Millikan, MSN, RN 

	Brazosport College 
500 College Drive
Lake Jackson, Texas 77566
PH: 979.230.3558
nicole.millikan@brazosport.edu



Representing TAVNE at the February 2020 Task Force to Study Implications for Growth in Nursing Education Programs World Café:  “The Future of Nursing in Texas:  Achieving Alignment in Academia and Practice.”  

Jonas Nguh, PhD, RN


Josephine Lara, MSN,RN
St. Philip’s College 
jlara@alamo.edu

Sarah Degner, RN, BSN
Hill College 
sdegner@hillcollege.edu

Debbie Lawson, RN
Lamar State College
lawsonsg@lamarpa.edu
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